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DURAND GASPARD 50
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GOLDEN LEGAY THOMAS 51
GOLDEN ROBERTS JAMIE 56
GOLDEN CAMUS BENJAMIN 34

GOLDEN BARTHELET JULIEN 45

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

SHERCO

SHERCO

BETA

BETA

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

SCORPA

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
TC CHATEAUNEUF
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
MC DES BARGES
UM NEMOURIENNE
TC CHATEAUNEUF
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
MC DES BARGES
MOTO CLUB LIVRADOIS
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
MOTO CLUB VICOMTOIS
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
ASM BUGEY
MOTO CLUB VICOMTOIS
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS

MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON

25

443

569

502

356

698

496

539

460

311

688

593

540

486

251

668

608

606

586

450

398

614

502

455

698

698

565

492

298

688

611

531

519

216

688

606

552

522

452

398

614

502

455

698

698

565

492

298

688

611

531

519

216

688

606

552

522

452

46

154

112

150

122

226

180

146

94

134

194

152

118

88

80

164

192

154

154

136
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1787

1767
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20

20

17

15

20

17

15

13

11

20

17

15

13

11

20

17

15

13

11
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GOLDEN DUGNAS LAURENCE 41
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GRANDS SAGES HARDOIUN PHILIPPE 26

SCORPA

TRS

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

BETA

TRS

BETA

SCORPA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

BETA

SCORPA

TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS

MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON

TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS

MOTO CLUB VICOMTOIS

MOTO CLUB YZEURE

TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON

MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON

398

314

283

486

403

400

319

609

521

488

448

374

212

127

389

329

281

481

413

329

334

633

569

470

428

412

304

134

389

329

281

481

413

329

334

633

569

470

428

412

304

134

146

158

138

118

184

112

180

202

158

120

146

184

134

126

Tota

1188

1377

10

20

17

15

13

20

17

15

13

11

10



